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Wednesday   6:30 pm Lanes 15 - 34West Lane Bowl
USBC Sport Certification:    Lane Certification: 10403

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP
1 6 GRAVELLE 30 2 1149 1437
2 16 J WILTSE 30 2 1080 1362
3 40 WOODS 28 4 893 1367
4 10 W JOHNSON 28 4 955 1321
5 12 MONTENEGRO 27 5 836 1280
6 31 B COUCH 27 5 889 1279
7 17 D WILTSE 26 6 905 1391
8 24 NUCI 24 8 957 1299
9 27 J UNDERWOOD 23½ 8½ 900 1212

10 36 SPENCER 23½ 8½ 905 1211
11 39 RIZO 23 7 874 1162
12 2 CALDWELL 22 10 950 1232
13 4 ORTEGA 22 10 957 1221
14 23 STACHER 22 10 925 1189
15 22 LETHRIDGE 22 10 832 1060
16 5 GAMBLE 21½ 10½ 966 1215
17 28 J GRAVELLE 21 10 667 1177
18 26 RILEY 21 11 879 1173
19 8 HOKENSON 21 11 729 1155
20 38 OREJEL 20 12 586 1348
21 34 A COUCH 20 12 747 1185
22 14 LACY 20 12 920 1166
23 18 JORGENSON 20 7 541 1159
24 29 KNIGHT 20 11 803 1025
25 9 J JOHNSON 19 13 710 1214
26 13 TANNER 19 13 948 1080
27 32 COSTA 18 12 756 1302
28 1 CUTLER 18 14 1020 1164
29 3 DODSON 17 15 984 1110
30 30 SERNA 17 15 600 1092
31 37 HUFANA 17 5 701 1091
32 11 BROWN 16 16 427 637
33 7 STEWART 15 17 843 1077
34 15 MCGEE 13 19 960 1230
35 19 BUSSMAN 13 19 669 1023
36 20 PIZZI 11 21 969 1191
37 25 PAYNE 9½ 22½ 843 1137
38 21 CECCHETTI 8 24 1146 1302
39 33 M UNDERWOOD 8 24 906 1278
40 35 VACANT 0 32 0 0

Season High Scores
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game

587 ERIC GRAVELLE 248 HENRY STACHER 731 MATTHEW OREJEL 272 JOYCE JOHNSON
556 JEREMY WILTSE 214 CAMERON ORTEGA 713 DAVIS WILTSE 266 DANIEL NUCI
544 RICH CUTLER 204 ERIN LACY 694 JASON WOODS 263 WANDA JOHNSON

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
1 - CUTLER  Lane 32

RICH CUTLER bk193 1020 6 195 544 219 616
2 - CALDWELL  Lane 24

GREG CALDWELL bk167 950 6 189 486 236 627
3 - DODSON  Lane 33

TED DODSON bk196 396 3 152 396 173 459
4 - ORTEGA  Lane 25

CAMERON ORTEGA bk171 957 6 214 510 258 642
5 - GAMBLE  Lane 26

JAMAL GAMBLE bk176 518 3 201 518 240 635
KEITH JORGENSON bk171 448 3 153 448 197 580

6 - GRAVELLE  Lane 19

ERIC GRAVELLE bk166 1149 6 254 587 302 731

7 - STEWART  Lane 15

MIKE STEWART bk176 843 6 171 439 210 556
8 - HOKENSON  Lane 27

ANDREW HOKENSON bk141 729 6 145 401 216 614
9 - J JOHNSON  Lane 31

JOYCE JOHNSON bk126 710 6 188 367 272 619
10 - W JOHNSON  Lane 20

WANDA JOHNSON bk152 955 6 202 492 263 675
11 - BROWN  Lane 34

ALLEN BROWN 142 427 3 163 427 233 637
12 - MONTENEGRO  Lane 21

JESSE MONTENEGRO bk137 836 6 170 425 244 647
13 - TANNER  Lane 32

JONATHAN TANNER bk195 948 6 184 501 206 567
14 - LACY  Lane 30

ERIN LACY bk174 920 6 204 468 245 591
15 - MCGEE  Lane 16

MIKE MCGEE SR bk170 450 3 157 450 202 585
16 - J WILTSE  Lane 20

JEREMY WILTSE bk167 1080 6 214 556 261 697
17 - D WILTSE  Lane 21

DAVIS WILTSE bk129 905 6 170 470 251 713
18 - JORGENSON  Lane 29

ADDISON JORGENSON bk105 541 6 108 290 211 599
19 - BUSSMAN  Lane 15

DARCI BUSSMAN bk144 0 0 0 0
CANDELARIO ELIZONDO bk175 345 3 135 345 175 465

20 - PIZZI  Lane 16

RALPH PIZZI bk178 435 3 184 435 221 546

21 - CECCHETTI  Lane 18

JULIO CECCHETTI bk191 0 0 0 0
22 - LETHRIDGE  Lane 25

ANEURE LETHRIDGE bk177 832 6 184 456 222 570
23 - STACHER  Lane 26

HENRY STACHER bk171 925 6 248 531 292 663
24 - NUCI  Lane 22

DANIEL NUCI bk156 957 6 209 508 266 679
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High High HDCP HDCP High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers
25 - PAYNE  Lane 17

VICTOR PAYNE bk165 348 3 122 348 171 495
26 - RILEY  Lane 28

DANTE RILEY bk165 879 6 179 469 228 616
27 - J UNDERWOOD  Lane 23

JEFF UNDERWOOD bk162 900 6 179 484 231 640
28 - J GRAVELLE  Lane 27

JILLIAN GRAVELLE bk125 667 6 155 347 240 602
29 - KNIGHT  Lane 30

RIELY KNIGHT bk178 803 6 151 413 188 524
30 - SERNA  Lane 34

NICHOLAS SERNA bk128 600 6 114 313 196 559
31 - B COUCH  Lane 22

BRENDA COUCH bk147 889 6 170 476 235 671
32 - COSTA  Lane 31

JAKE COSTA bk118 402 3 140 402 231 675
33 - M UNDERWOOD  Lane 17

MATTHEW UNDERWOODbk151 0 0 0 0
34 - A COUCH  Lane 29

ALEXA COUCH bk138 452 3 180 452 253 671
35 - VACANT  Lane 18

VACANT 0 0 0 0 0
36 - SPENCER  Lane 24

ROY SPENCER bk163 905 6 168 469 219 622
37 - HUFANA  Lane 33

ERNESTO HUFANA bk147 701 6 144 359 209 554
38 - OREJEL  Lane 28

MATTHEW OREJEL 97 586 6 145 350 272 731
39 - RIZO  Lane 23

RUBEN RIZO bk166 874 6 176 475 224 619
40 - WOODS  Lane 19

JASON WOODS bk132 893 6 182 457 261 694

Lane Assignments
15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24

Wk03  05/22   7- 15  19- 20  25- 21  33- 35   6- 16  40- 10  12- 31  17- 24  27- 36  39-  2  Manually assigned
Wk04  05/29 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 15

25-26 25-26 27-28 27-28 29-30 29-30 31-32 31-32 33-34 33-34
Wk03  05/22   4- 23  22-  5  28- 26   8- 38  34- 14  18- 29   9- 13  32-  1   3- 30  37- 11  Manually assigned
Wk04  05/29 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 15

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
BRANDON COUCH bk138 73 295 3 105 295 178 514 86 105 104 295 514
JACK DOMINICK bk133 78 324 3 135 324 213 558 0 0
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